AGA11_A

211017011002 |MHE5LITIMHL G Engine 125cc
251096001001 |35 4L # Intake manifold gasket ®21.5
401001009002 |7<f83& % H 2k Bolt M6X20

401001011002 [7<f3& % H Bolt M6X25

301005028002 [3# % Intake Manifold ZJ43
251097001001 |35 OB E Intake Manifold O-ring ®21.5
251099001001 |3 &%k Intake Manifold rubber washer
301014098001 |fhifi#s WiRbEIfL A Carburetor PZ19
301034003001 [ZES 6 as {0 A5 Air filter assy hoop 32-44
301021025001 |ZES G B Air filter assy 45 ¢35
259577001001 |Z& 5 Left engine cover AGA-2
401001011002 [7< &% gk Bolt M6X25

310014008001 |14k Choke cable 738x800 : 62
310013032001 [3@[ 74k Throttle cable 715x780 : 65
301001011001 [3E#4#F Gear shift AGA-2

AGA11_B




303002084004 |%-242 Frame AGA-2A

303010007001 |kEE Foot-pegs left AGA-2A
303010020001 |E2{A=X BRI A 1ot 9 BE b 22 Right foot-pegs support AGA-2A
303010021001 |E{AXBERAGE 1ot 9 BE b 22 Left foot-pegs support AGA-2A

303047002002 |Hiib &5 Battery box hoop

303068001002 |7k S5 424 vt B o Roller ¢ 44X ¢ 8X2

303006183005 |[FEZE Subframe

306005064001 [[FFEX Rear swing arm AGA-2A

319001267001 |FEXRE Rear swing arm axle spacer ¢ 12X ¢ 16X130
319019008001 |fF X & Silentbloc rear swing arm @12X@24X42

401002060002

R IR N R PR

Rear swing arm axle M12X1.25X280mm

303057003002 |55k S0 8 B hy Roller chain bracket
319007007001 [f 27Kk KHoH R YEREe Roller chain spring

306011002001

Ef R 48

Rear sprocket protect AGA-2A

318001003001 |EFIHAE R0 rear brake tube holder
306006019001 |[FF T Chain tensioner ¢12X60-M8
310031019001 |J5 X! B5+F Rear brake lever AGA-2A
310032002003 |f= FI B 45k Rear brake lever tip APL-1
303080006001 [A4] X474 Front light bracket

303074022001 |RiIR AT Front bumper AGA-11
319001115001 [#& HERE: Roller chain spacer ¢ 9X ¢ 12X12mm

319001082001

HE PR

Roller chain spacer ¢ 8.5X ¢ 11X4mm

311005001001

IR R

Roller chain

409002023001

FRERGK PR A

Roller chain bearing 60822

AGA11_C




14
FN~—1s
e 19
F . ,
=g
305012005005 | | #8 A Upper swing arm AGA-2A LEFT
305012014005 | E3E 4 Upper swing arm AGA-2A RIGHT
319019010001 |4k 22 & Swing arm nylon spacer ¢ 10.5X ¢ 23X40
401002022001 | 4% 7<% 2 AL Bolt M10X60mm_8.8
305018002001 |k #2& xkk Upper left swing arm joint AGA-2A 60mm
305013005001 | F#%E Bottom swing arm AGA-2A
404007004002 |FE£EERENAVZIBRIM A P4 {Bolt M16X1.5(GB/T 6183.2)
404010002002 |/NF SRS SR e Bolt M16X1.5(GB/T 6183.2)
305015004001 |#%[n) 75 /c Left knuckle AGA-2A
305015003001 |# 14 Right knuckle AGA-2A
305016005001 [#% 4 AT Ball joint lever 250mm
310023014001 | A M4 Steering stern AGA-2A
319018010001 |;mEt Washer ¢ 20X ¢ 32X7mm
409002020001 |ZE 33k 4 7k Sterring stem bearing
319002031001 (A Mt £ Spacer steering stem AGA-2A
310039003001 |/ A4 Raisers
319001265001 A M8+ E Spacer ¢ 10.5X ¢ 14X41.5
401002019001 | 4% 7<% =2 [ IR AL Bolt M10x55

AGA11_D




306012001001 |fE#rfE 1A Rear axle cover AGA-2A
319001269001 |fFHitl & Rear axle spacer ¢ 35X94.5
409002031001 |ZFE:ABRH7K UsMrilizk) Rear axle bearing GB/T 276 6006
319018012001 |/F#rimiEf Rear axle dust seal ¢ 35X ¢ 55X8
306013004001 |fa #ré Rear axle AGA-2A  745mm - M16X1.5
306014003001 |fF#ey: % i Axle rim bracket AGA-2A  M10X110mm
306014006001 |FEFIAL (G #) REMRE HykE M |Rear sprocket / disc brake bracket
404002002002 | A EF Nut M27X1.5

308004017001 |FFREF#% Rear brake disc 160X3.5
311003044002 |Ja#E4 Sprocket 420-37T

311001047001 [# % Chain 420-92

408001001001 | Pin AGA-2A 5x30

318017005001 [1EB B B R4A: locking washer

AGA11_E




305011002002

Front shock AGA-2_ ¢ 7X320mm

306001061001

JE Y

Rear shock AGA-2_@9X275mm

305011001001 |SERBE Airbag front shock AGA-2 ¢ 7X320mm
306001068001 [SEFBE Airbag rear shock AGA-2 ¢ 8.5X275mm
401001003001 |7<FE =2 MIEFE- KR FI-B2J 9% ¥ Bolt M10X1.25X45-F 8.8 (GB/T5789)

404005003002

A AN A B IR R, P

Locknut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)

AGA11_F




307001116001 | ki A i H front wheel L. 19X7.00-8
307001117001 |ZiEA4 Hi%e H front wheel R. 19X7.00-8
319014005001 |5cHipihE KRB dustproof washer
404011004001 |7< A FF#EE R 41 7 AFIBL #5 £ notch nut
319014007001 |5cHipihE KRB dustproof cap
404006005003 |FEEBER /AN ABIUZIEE, P84 [locknut

405006049002 |8 b i washer

307006021001 [ZiHnifefn B Front tyre
307003036002 |Fifts: B Front rim

AGA11_G




=p = 7
3/(4/ 5\6\ //;g

dug =

307002113001 | i A J5%e B rear wheel L. 18X9.5-8

307002114001 |ZiE4 J5% B rear wheel R. 18X9.5-8

401002016001 |7<# 3% 2 Mg A 40 4/ R 5185 % [Bolt M10X1.25X25-F_8.84¢(GB/T 5789)
404005003002 |40 7 44 )@ /S fk 2 A B s BF_ 8% Locknut M10X1.25(GB/T 6187.2)
319014007001 |5cHipihE KRB dustproof cap

319014005001

RN 2

dustproof washer 16X@47X0.8

405006022002

R PR

Washer ¢ 16X ¢ 30X2.5

407005006002

FOE Pt

Needle ¢ 2.5X40mm(GB/T 91-2000)

404011005002

ANAFEFR BT ARIBY_ P

Notch nut M16X1.5(GB/T9459)

307006114001

Zidaith RE

Rear tyre 18X9.5-8(240/50-8)

307004034002

EiB_RE

Rear rim 180X95-8

AGA11_H




309001005002 |ZFiIHlsh s Wb A Front drum brake left
310016010001 |@i#fI2k B Drum brake cable 1160mm/90mm
309004003001 [FIFFIEEF K& Front drum pad

AGA11_|




309001003002 | A Al s a4 Wb At Front drum brake right
310016010001 |@i#fI2k B Drum brake cable 1160mm/90mm
309004003001 [FIFFIEEF K& Front drum pad

AGA11_J




308003051001

Je B A

Rear brake assy AGA-2 110mm 500mm

316005003001

Ja AT KM

Brake level switch

308009034001

JaRA RS At

Disc Brake Pad AGA-2

AGA11_K




315007062001 |F A4 Wiring Harness AGA-11
315003029001 |/ k£ Ignition coil 12V
404004001003 |3& 241 X2 E} Locknut M6
315002004002 |7 25 Rectifier 12V
401001007002 |9¢ 7N F &2 Mg Bolt M6X16
404004001003 |3& 241 X2 E} Locknut M6
315005004001 |4k Hi#s Starting AGA-2 12V
316008007001 |Hi|]4 Key ignition
315001016001 |CDI# X 28 CDI 12V
315006005001 |Z5 it Battery 12V5Ah
316004006001 |'%&JE kIFx% Safety kill switch
316012005002 |} 75k & 28 alarm remote
316005003001 |F&IFFx Ef Brake level switch

AGA11_L




\5 \2

310007015001 | XA [ ] )8 Thumb throttle AGA-2
310019019001 |75 4B )i Handlebar risers AGA-3

320052106001

RiE_RE

Sponge cover ¢ 11X ¢ 48X210mm

304035009002 |4 M Cross bar sponge

401001036002 |7<# 3% == Mg ie- N K % 51-BZ:_ 5% ¥ Bolt M8X1.25X60 (GB/T5789)
310001054001 | J5 [A)48 Handlebar AGA-6 22mm-2.5mm 740+5mm
310003024003 | F & Handle grips AGA-2  L=115
316001011001 |/ JF <414 Left function controller AGA-2

AGA11_M




: /3 6
> ’

e % N
\-‘d D}/ 4
4 g

3

\

3
5

312001016001 |;h%aE Fuel tank AGA-2

312002023001 |HfEE B Fuel cap AGA-2 (37-4)
319005003001 |4 4 dii K41 Hose clamp 9X8X0.8
312004001001 [|iME Fuel hose 100mm+80mm+120mm
312003005001 |5 ;mjeis 2 Fuel filter

312005005001 [;MFFx Pet-cock 29

AGA11_N




304044008014 |gi 71k Front plastic body Sniper AGA-2
304043014012 |l 1k Rear plastic body Sniper AGA-2
304003004012 |&iH& MR Front side cover right AGA-2
304002003012 |7 Z MR Front side cover left AGA-2
313001039001 |pEz#k Seat AGA-2

316013068001 | &I A KT Diamond headlight 12V35W/35W 5W
316020021001 |FELT Tail light LED AGA-11

318006010001 |5 2 it #s () 6 F)_ 416 Reflector 202M612

AGA1l O

302001046002 |HES7H 75 4 Exhaust muffler AGA-2
302004001001 [HERAEH: O AH Exhaust pipe gasket 50,70,110,125cc
404008004002 | B &R} Locknut M6














































